*2,468.97 
2,49,366.41 

Certified that the claim is 
correct the measurement 

were made by Sri Utpal 
Mahanty NS(in charge) of Dighi 

Gram Panchayat on 

16.01.2026 & 
10.02.2026.vide 

M.B.No.12/DGP/2025-26.vide 
page no 01-11. 

t1,246.83 

(Rupees two lakh forty 
eight thousand one 

hundred & twenty Only) 

{ 2,48,119.58 
2,48,120.00 

Signature of Contractor: 

Remarks 

Signatual; S -in-charge 

qeigrtatiabrasafasshaya 

P0-Dighi PS. Ro) 

Disi-Put 

Signature: 

Pradhan of Dighi GP 
Pradhan 

Dighi Gram Panchayat 

PO.- Dighi, Dist.-
Purulia 

Santib Sinha